
Last Name First Name Email
Gillibrand Kirsten Karina_Cabrera@gillibrand.senate.gov
Schumer Charles meghan_taira@schumer.senate.gov

Last Name First Name District Health Care Staff Health Care Staff Email Phone Location Party
Bishop Timothy 1 Eddie Shimkus eddie.shimkus@mail.house.gov 202-225-3826 306 C D
Israel Steve 2 Molly Ahearn molly.ahearn@mail.house.gov 202-225-3335 2457 R D
King Peter 3 Deena Tauster deena.tauster@mail.house.gov 202-225-7896 339 C R
McCarthy Carolyn 4 Michael Grogan michael.grogan@mail.house.gov 202-225-5516 2346 R D
Ackerman Gary 5 Jared Frost jared.frost@mail.house.gov 202-225-2601 2111 R D
Meeks Gregory 6 Michael Cox michael.cox@mail.house.gov 202-225-3461 2234 R D
Crowley Joseph 7 Nicole Cohen nicole.cohen@mail.house.gov 202-225-3965 2404 R D
Nadler Jerrold 8 Kim Corbin Kim.Corbin@mail.house.gov 202-225-5635 2334 R D
Turner Robert 9 Eugene Patrone Eugene.Patrone@mail.house.gov 202-225-6616 2104 R R
Towns Edolphus 10 Emily Shetty emily.shetty@mail.house.gov 202-225-5936 2232 R D
Clarke Yvette 11 Bridgette Dehart bridgette.dehart@mail.house.gov 202-225-6231 1029 L D
Velazquez Nydia 12 Melissa Johnson melissa.johnson@mail.house.gov 202-225-2361 2302 R D
Grimm Michael 13 Emily Wilkinson emily.wilkinson@mail.house.gov 202-225-3371 512 C R
Maloney Carolyn 14 Orly Isaacson orly.isaacson@mail.house.gov 202-225-7944 2332 R D
Rangel Charles 15 Dorkina Myrick dorkina.myrick@mail.house.gov 202-225-4365 2354 R D
Serrano Jose 16 Philip Schmidt philip.schmidt@mail.house.gov 202-225-4361 2227 R D
Engel Eliot 17 Heidi Ross heidi.ross@mail.house.gov 202-225-2464 2161 R D
Lowey Nita 18 Chris Bigelow chris.bigelow@mail.house.gov 202-225-6506 2365 R D
Hayworth Nan 19 Elyse O'Brien elise.obrien@mail.house.gov 202-225-5441 1440 L R
Gibson Chris 20 Brad Gentile (Legislative Director) brad.gentile@mail.house.gov 202-225-5614 502 C R
Tonko Paul 21 Jeff Morgan jeff.morgan@mail.house.gov 202-225-5076 422 C D
Hinchey Maurice 22 Amy Kelbick amy.kelbick@mail.house.gov 202-225-6335 2431 R D
Owens Bill 23 Nell Masceda nell.masceda@mail.house.gov 202-225-4611 431 C D
Hanna Richard 24 Andrew Brady andrew.brady@mail.house.gov 202-225-3665 319 C R
Buerkle Ann Marie 25 Jennifer Groover jennifer.groover@mail.house.gov 202-225-3701 1630 L R
Hochul Kathleen 26 Brian Schaffner brian.schaffner@mail.house.gov 202-225-5265 1711 L D
Higgins Brian 27 Matthew Fery Matthew.fery@mail.house.gov 202-225-3306 2459 R D
Slaughter Louise 28 Cheri Hoffman cheri.hoffman@mail.house.gov 202-225-3615 2469 R D
Reed Tom 29 Vicki Hook vicki.hook@mail.house.gov 202-225-3161 1037 L R
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